
Barbecue Wall of Fame Inductions 

2016 Inaugural Year 

2017 

2018 

2019 

2020 

2021 

2022 

2023 

Sid Weaver 
Jessie Swicegood 
Will Johnson 

Alton Beck 
Warner Stamey 

The Stogner Bros (Johnny, Jimmy, Paul, Chuck) Jimmy 
Harvey 
Joe Cope 

J.B. Tarlton 
Wayne Monk 
Sonny Conrad 
Gene Whitley 

No Inductions for Barbecue Wall of Fame  Barbecue 
Festival Canceled Due to Pandemic Held Lift UP Lexington 
Initiative & Virtual Concert 

No Inductions for Barbecue Wall of Fame Barbecue 
Festival Canceled Due to Pandemic  
& Restaurant Labor/Supply Challenges 
Held Lift UP Lexington Initiative & Concert at Amphitheater 

Roy Dunn 
Boyd Dunn 
Dan Stamey 

Scott and Kaffee Cope 
Doug Cook 
Jimmy Troutman 
Nancy Conrad

Joe S. Sink, Jr., Festival Co-Founder
Kay K. Saintsing, Festival Co-Founder, Director 1984-2002

2024




