Barbecue Wall of Fame Inductions

2016 Inaugural Year	Sid Weaver Jessie Swicegood Will Johnson
2017	Alton Beck Warner Stamey
2018	The Stogner Bros (Johnny, Jimmy, Paul, Chuck) Jimmy Harvey Joe Cope
2019	J.B. Tarlton Wayne Monk Sonny Conrad Gene Whitley
2020	No Inductions for Barbecue Wall of Fame Barbecue Festival Canceled Due to Pandemic Held Lift UP Lexington Initiative & Virtual Concert
2021	No Inductions for Barbecue Wall of Fame Barbecue Festival Canceled Due to Pandemic & Restaurant Labor/Supply Challenges Held Lift UP Lexington Initiative & Concert at Amphitheater
2022	Roy Dunn Boyd Dunn Dan Stamey
2023	Scott and Kaffee Cope Doug Cook Jimmy Troutman Nancy Conrad
2024	Joe S. Sink, Jr., Festival Co-Founder Kay K. Saintsing, Festival Co-Founder, Director 1984-2002